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DAYS 
 

HOURS 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
09:00-09:45 

 
 

10:00-10:45 
 
 

11:00-11:45 
 
 

12:00-12:45 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

IKA 718 
 

S. OPPERMANN 
 

SEMINAR ROOM

 
 
 

IKA 610 
 

D. BOZER 
 

SEMINAR ROOM

 
 
 

IED 6/784 
 

A.ÖZÜM 
 

SEMINAR ROOM 

 
 
 

IKA 616 
 

A.KARADUMAN 
 

SEMINAR ROOM

 
13:00:13:45 

 
 

14:00-14:45 
 

15:00-15:45 
 
 

16:00-16:45 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

IED 6/720 
 

H. SEBER 
 

SEMINAR ROOM

 
 
 

IED 6/749 
 

Ş. KAYA 
 

SEMINAR ROOM 
 

  

2010-2011 Spring 
 
 
IED 6/720 British Women Poets    
IED 6/749 Renaissance English Drama (Excluding Shakespeare)  
IED 6/784 20th Century English Novel (to the 1950’s) 
IKA 610    Culture and Literature in Britain 
IKA 616    Postcolonial British Culture and Literature 
IKA 718    Culture and Environment in Britain  
                                                                                                                      

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hande Seber 
Assist. Prof. Dr. Şebnem Kaya 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Aytül Özüm 
Prof. Dr. Deniz Bozer 
Assist. Prof. Dr. Alev Karaduman 
Prof. Dr. Serpil Oppermann 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


